
8.00
35.00

24.00

15.00

80.00

58.00

17.00

30.00
12.50

14.60

11.00

13.00

10.50

15.00

84.50

15.50

3.00

3.0052.00

59.00

TEX2005148TEX2003915  1.090 Kg/m  4.780 Kg/m

TEX2001904  0.480 Kg/mTEX2001921  0.398 Kg/m

TEX2005614  0.315 Kg/mTEX2001920  0.396 Kg/m

TEX2000970  1.015 Kg/mTEX2000968  2.214 Kg/m

01

TEXTILE SECTIONS



02

 1.346 Kg/mTEX2001237  1.500 Kg/mTEX2005812

TEXTILE SECTIONS

3.807 Kg/m TEX2001232  2.018 Kg/mTEX2037017

 2.158 Kg/mTEX3009194  2.059 Kg/mTEX2005847

 4.303 Kg/m 2.060 Kg/mTEX2003306 TEX2009112

Ø30.00

Ø46.00

Ø63.00
22.30

Ø45.00

11 Ø55.50

Ø64.00

Ø62.00

Ø70.00

Ø64.00

Ø80.00

Ø128.00

Ø105.00

Ø100.00

Ø95.40



1.50

12.00

54.00

6.00

26.20

55.00

14.00

15.00

3.00

52.00

59.00

03

 11.716 Kg/mTEX2005888  9.500 Kg/mTEX2003650

TEXTILE SECTIONS

 0.877 Kg/mTEX2005815

 1.750 Kg/mTEX2001909 2.013 Kg/m TEX2003345

0.559 Kg/m  0.620 Kg/mTEX2003250 TEX2005369

Ø139.00

Ø150.00

Ø113.00

Ø140.00

32.15 1.85 0.538TEX1003509/L

1.95 0.568TEX1003509/M 32.15

2.15 0.630TEX1003509/H 32.15

Section No Ø A Kg/mT

Ø A

T

Ø42.50

Ø37.30



8.00

24.00

2.2030.00

14.00

25.00

5.00

29.00

14.00

24.00

4.70

9.80

21.50

27.00

50.00

13.00

TEX2005745 0.489 Kg/m 

TEX2009178 Kg/m 0.275

TEX2005717  0.600 Kg/mTEX2003476  0.248 Kg/m

TEX2009170  0.489 Kg/m

TEX2003916  1.230 Kg/mTEX2009125  1.479 Kg/m

04

TEXTILE SECTIONS

30.00

95.00

TEX2009119  5.759 Kg/m



22.00

50.00 

12.00
2.80

28.00

12.00

2.00

28.00

12.00

12.00

2.50 16.00

33.50

8.00

25.00

14.00

19.00

12.50

14.50

21.00

14.00 

TEX2003416  0.447 Kg/m

TEX2037019  1.666 Kg/m

TEX2005367  0.496 Kg/mTEX2005347  0.426 Kg/m

TEX2005481 0.450 Kg/m 

TEX2009173 0.594 Kg/m TEX2037007  0.679 Kg/m

05

TEXTILE SECTIONS

18.50

45.00

32.00

TEX2003429  2.370 Kg/m



2.00
60.00

23.10

50.30

40.00

40.00

23.00
Ø22.00

36.00

1.60

30.00

12.50

20.00

50.00 50.00

20.00

TEX2037006  1.900 Kg/m

TEX2037011TEX2009168 1.615 Kg/m  1.562 Kg/m

TEX1009161 0.843 Kg/m TEX1009101  0.291 Kg/m

TEX2009172  1.827 Kg/m

06

TEXTILE SECTIONS

14.60

3.00
25.00

40.00

23.00

14.50

6.00
TEX1037001  0.493 Kg/mTEX2003899 0.825 Kg/m 



Ø38.20

12.00

30.00

17.70

12.00

2.50
25.00

15.00

40.00

8.50

2.75 14.00

22.50

2.00 2.00 16.50

16.50

6.50

21.00

21.00

7.00

TEX1009176  0.367 Kg/m

TEX2037002TEX1009175  0.235 Kg/m  1.474 Kg/m

TEX2037009  0.396 Kg/mTEX2037018  0.831 Kg/m

TEX1009198  0.263 Kg/m

07

TEXTILE SECTIONS

48.00

18.00

138.00 

47.00

TEX2009179  1.404 Kg/mTEX3009189  15.805 Kg/m



51.00

44.00 44.75 

42.00

36.00

47.00

30.00

66.50

38.10
28.50

150.00

50.007.00

2.50

65.50

13.50

14.72

8.00 

14.92

TEX2037021  0.464 Kg/m

TEX3009190TEX2005368  2.446 Kg/m  2.759 Kg/m

TEX3037008  4.262 Kg/mTEX3037025  2.348 Kg/m

TEX2009177  0.758 Kg/m

08

TEXTILE SECTIONS

 2.933 Kg/mTEX3009199  3.747 Kg/mTEX3037026

57.00

27.00
31.00

64.20

29.30
33.40



 30.80

13.50

48.00 

15.10 

29.00

09

 3.377 Kg/mTEX3037027

 2.957 Kg/mTEX3037020 2.583 Kg/m TEX2037029

1.067 Kg/m  1.048 Kg/mTEX2037023 TEX2037022

 2.972 Kg/mTEX2003616

60.00

29.3032.70
30.00

36.50

50.00

30.00 36.50

50.00

60.40

38.00

5.00

TEXTILE SECTIONS

127.00
7.00

123.78

70.0067.00 5.35
127.00

124.28
TEX2003500  8.400 Kg/mTEX3009188  5.750 Kg/m



133.56

35.11

3.00

133.00

48.00
2.50

18.10

123.75

2.50

123.98115.00

3.50

TEX2000981  1.100 Kg/m

TEX2005674  6.816 Kg/m

TEX3009196  1.979 Kg/mTEX2009187 1.031 Kg/m 

TEX2009195  0.920 Kg/m

10

TEXTILE SECTIONS

 7.460 Kg/mTEX2003632

Ø76.20

Ø27.00

120.00

10.0044.00

TEX3037031  5.234 Kg/m

147.00

48.00
7.00

TEX3037032  6.895 Kg/m



11

TEXTILE SECTIONS

120.00

15.50

2.50

TEX1037030  0.900 Kg/m



20.00

10.00

6.50

18.00

8.00

3.10

8.00

18.00

4.10

18.00

7.80

4.20

10.00

10.20

6.80

7.80

10.00

4.20

8.00

10.00

3.10

10.00

5.50

3.30

TEX2005185TEX2005718 0.258 Kg/m  0.230 Kg/m

TEX2003809  0.215 Kg/mTEX1003999  0.190 Kg/m

TEX1003951  0.123 Kg/mTEX1003998  0.110 Kg/m

TEX1003973  0.130 Kg/mTEX1003948  0.076 Kg/m

12

TEXTILE SECTIONS



5.00

15.80

2.20

22.50

9.80

6.30

5.80

21.50

9.00

30.00

10.00

6.50

10.00

3.40

8.00

20.00

4.10

8.00

20.00

16.00

12.30

20.00

6.40

10.20

TEX2000954TEX2002925  0.364 Kg/m  0.150 Kg/m

TEX2002932  0.301 Kg/mTEX2003117  0.505 Kg/m

TEX1003941  0.135 Kg/mTEX2000976 0.245 Kg/m 

TEX1003952 0.326 Kg/m TEX1003696  0.235 Kg/m

13

TEXTILE SECTIONS



9.00

21.30

5.60

9.00

5.10

22.00

3.35

20.00

5.50

4.30

8.00

10.00

4.30

18.00

8.00

4.10

7.80

12.00

8.50

10.00

11.5011.50

18.00

7.90

TEX2037015TEX2037013 0.315 Kg/m  0.261 Kg/m

TEX1009123  0.187 Kg/mTEX1009118 0.119 Kg/m 

TEX1009108 0.137 Kg/m TEX1009117  0.208 Kg/m

TEX1009160  0.157 Kg/mTEX1003340  0.235 Kg/m

14

TEXTILE SECTIONS



63.00
6.40

5.006.80

6.80
43.00

6.00

6.10

63.00

5.00

43.00
6.80

11.00

46.00

61.87

10.20

58.50

60.00

45.00

10.00

11.20

24.20

5.80

10.00

TEX2005225TEX2009154  0.703 Kg/m 1.252 Kg/m 

TEX2005687  1.206 Kg/mTEX2005320  0.770 Kg/m

TEX2000995  1.720 Kg/mTEX2000997  2.309 Kg/m

TEX2001879  1.050 Kg/mTEX2037014  0.423 Kg/m

15

TEXTILE SECTIONS



11.70

TEX2009153  1.043 Kg/m

60.00

5.70 6.20

11.80

44.00

6.20 11.80

56.00

TEX3009185  0.952 Kg/m

27.00

10.50

69.00

6.20

5.805.30

6.70
59.00

75.00
6.80

5.20

6.00

5.40

85.00

TEX2009133  0.751 Kg/m

TEX2009149  0.562 Kg/m

TEX2009152  1.123 Kg/mTEX3009183  1.138 Kg/m

TEX2005556  1.442 Kg/mTEX2009158  1.459 Kg/m

16

TEXTILE SECTIONS



15.70 14.00
4.00

110.00

14.00 6.00

135.00
55.00 5.50

9.50

73.50
6.30

9.80
6.0010.50

68.00

TEX3037028  2.293 Kg/m

TEX3037024  3.083 Kg/mTEX2009104  1.017 Kg/m

TEX3009184  1.410 Kg/mTEX2005871  1.399 Kg/m

17

TEXTILE SECTIONS

16.00

75.00

40.00

16.00

2.695 Kg/m 

SPS3046509

SPS3046581

 1.689 Kg/m

15.80

49.85

1.834 Kg/m SPS2046839



9.00

96.50

1.409.00

96.00

1.50

9.00
1.50

84.00

T

84.00

11.00

T

2.00

1.80

1.60

1.40

Kg/mSection No

TEX2001916/HH 0.885

TEX2001916/H 0.803

TEX2001916/M 0.721

TEX2001916/L 0.640

TEX2003254  0.760 Kg/mTEX2003417  0.900 Kg/m

TEX2005598  0.688 Kg/m

18

TEXTILE SECTIONS

9.00
1.35

72.009.0060.00

1.36

1.50

84.00

9.00

TEX1001914/H  0.436 Kg/m

TEX2000953  0.660 Kg/m

TEX2001915/H  0.525 Kg/m

17.00

60.00

SPS2046841  1.796 Kg/m



1.509.20

97.00

1.409.20

120.00

11.00
1.30

97.00

9.00

1.50

120.00

TEX2009107  1.040 Kg/m

TEX1003415  0.935 Kg/mTEX2009162  1.040 Kg/m

TEX1037010 0.821 Kg/m 

19

TEXTILE SECTIONS

1.409.00

118.00

1.50

120.00

10.00
9.00

120.00

1.40

TEX2005848  1.124 Kg/m

TEX2005887  1.006 Kg/m

TEX2000964  0.955 Kg/m

1.50
9.00

84.00

TEX1000978 0.730 Kg/m 



9.10
1.30

90.00

120.50

1.309.301.209.40

90.20

TEX1009140  0.836 Kg/m

TEX1037016  0.763 Kg/m

TEX2009174  1.124 Kg/m

20

TEXTILE SECTIONS

1.35

90.00

9.50

9.40

90.00

1.20 11.00
1.50

100.00

TEX1037012  0.893 Kg/m

TEX2003379  1.210 Kg/mTEX2009144  0.831 Kg/m

1.30 8.80

97.00

TEX1037005  0.819 Kg/m
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